

RSA No.177/2003

8.09.2015 Present: Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Ms. Divya Sood, Advocate for the respondents.

On the joint request of learned counsel on both sides, list on 24.11.2015.

September 8, 2015(ss) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary), J.