

RSA No. 177 of 2003

17.04.2017

Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel
for respondent No.1.

Respondents No. 2 to 5, 7, 9, 10, 12 and 13
already ex-parte.

Names of respondent No. 6, 8 and 11 already
deleted.

Translation in vernacular of the documents

Annexures P-5, D-4 and D-5 be now filed within four

weeks. List thereafter.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

April 17, 2017
(naveen)