

RSA No. 177 of 2003

26.05.2017 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Respondents No. 2 to 5, 7, 9, 10, 12 and 13 ex parte.

Names of respondents No. 6, 8 and 11 stand deleted.

As per report of the Registry, translation of documents stands filed. As the appeal pertains to the year 2003, list for hearing in the third week of June, 2017, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 26, 2017
(bhupender)