

RSA No. 177 of 2003

17.07.2017

Present: Ms. Srishti Chauhan, proxy counsel, for the appellant.

Ms. Shikha Rajjta, proxy counsel, for respondent No. 1

Respondents No. 2 to 5, 7, 9, 10, 12 and 13 ex parte.

Names of respondents No. 6, 8 and 11 stand deleted.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 17, 2017
(bhupender)