

RSA No. 177 of 2003

16.08.2017

Present: Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate vice Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for respondent No. 1.

Respondents No. 2 to 5, 7, 9, 10, 12 and 13 ex parte.

Names of respondents No. 6, 8 and 11 stand deleted.

On the request of learned Counsel appearing for the appellant, list on 31.08.2017.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 16, 2017
(narender)

