

RSA No. 177 of 2003

26.04.2018 Present: Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, vice Mr. Neeraj Gupta,
Advocate, for the appellant.

None for respondent No. 1.

Respondents No. 2 to 5, 7, 9, 10, 12 and 13 already ex-
parte.

Names of respondents No. 6, 8 and 11 stand deleted.

Being a part heard matter, list before appropriate

Bench on **16th May, 2018.**

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 26, 2018
(rajni)